Features:
•	Modular design allows for easy
customization
•	Ergonomic handle with automatic
ON/OFF function
•	Low power, long life LED options
•	High efficiency power supply reduces
energy costs

Disposable Ear Specula Insufflation Bulb
•	Disposable single-use
•	Touchless loading and
ejecting of covers
•	Single use ear specula
•	Available in a wide variety of sizes
•	Operating otoscope specula also
available
•	Disposable single-use
•	Touchless loading and
ejecting of covers
•	19" x 5" x 3"
(48.26 cm x 12.7 cm x 7.62 cm)
•	Various sizes
available
DC-SSD-1K-25M: 2.5 mm (0.11"), pack of 1,000
DC-SSD-1K-40M: 4.0 mm (0.16"), pack of 1,000
500500: pack of 500
502000: pack of 2000 303030: Pack of 2,112
DA-OS-IB
Call for Part Number
DC-SSR-01-25M: 2.5 mm  (0.11")
DC-SSR-01-30M: 3.0 mm (0.14")
DC-SSR-01-40M: 4.0 mm (0.16")
DC-SSR-01-50M: 5.0 mm (0.20")
Replacement Lamps
Two Piece Cuff Wire BasketsStethoscopes
•	Otoscope insufflation bulb
and tube
•	Compatible with fiber
optic otoscope
•	Otoscope & Illuminator
•	Ophthalmoscope
•	Retinoscope
Amico Diagnostic Incorporated 85 Fulton Way, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 2N4, Canada
Toll Free Tel: 1.877.264.2697 | Tel: 905.763.7778 | Fax: 905.763.8587
DE-SP-DIAG-STATION 03.15.2016
Distributed By:
DC-3100-L01: LED pack of 1
DC-3100-H10: Halogen pack of 10
DC-4900-L01: LED pack of 1
DC-4900-H10: Halogen pack of 10
DC-L23-H10: Halogen pack of 10
Diagnostic Accessories
•	Autoclavable up to 134˚C (273˚F)
•	Available in a wide variety of sizes
Streak Retinoscope